Area D, F, and P Fall 2023 16U and 19U Schedule
Schedule by Field
Revision 1 - 9/16/23

Day Date Time Field Division Home Away
Saturday 2-Sep 9:00 AM Adams 198 NR cc1
Saturday 2-Sep 1:00 PM Adams 19G NR M1
Saturday 2-Sep 3:00 PM Adams 16G NR M1
Saturday 9-Sep 9:00 AM Adams 19B NR SR
Saturday 9-Sep 11:00 AM Adams 16B NR1 M1
Saturday 9-Sep 1:00 PM Adams 16G ST NR Columbiareschedule
Saturday 9-Sep 3:00 PM Adams 19G NT NR Columbiareschedule
Sunday 10-Sep 9:00 AM Adams 16B NR2 PV
Sunday 10-Sep 11:00 AM Adams 19G NR WLA
Saturday 16-Sep 9:00 AM Adams 16B NR2 NR3
Saturday 16-Sep 11:00 AM Adams 16B NR1 M2
Sunday 17-Sep 9:00 AM Adams 19G NR H
Sunday 17-Sep 11:00 AM Adams 16G NR ES
Saturday 23-Sep 9:00 AM Adams 16B NR1 NR2
Saturday 23-Sep 11:00 AM Adams 19G NR SR
Saturday 23-Sep 1:00 PM Adams 16B NR3 H3 STreschedule
Sunday 24-Sep 9:00 AM Adams 16B NR2 H2
Sunday 24-Sep 11:00 AM Adams 16B NR3 SR2
Saturday 30-Sep 9:15 AM Adams 16B NR1 PV
Saturday 30-Sep 11:00 AM Adams 16B NR2 W2
Sunday 1-Oct 9:30 AM Adams 16B NR3 H1
Saturday 7-Oct 8:45 AM Adams 16B NR2 H1 STreschedule
Saturday 7-Oct 2:00 PM Adams 16G NR H
Saturday 7-Oct 4:00 PM Adams 198 NR cc3
Sunday 8-Oct 9:00 AM Adams 16B NR3 NR1
Sunday 8-Oct 11:00 AM Adams 19B NR M
Saturday 14-Oct 2:00 PM Adams 198 NR ES1
Saturday 14-Oct 4:00 PM Adams 16G NR PV2
Sunday 15-Oct 9:30 AM Adams 16G NR SP
Saturday 21-Oct 9:00 AM Adams 16B NR2 SR2
Saturday 21-Oct 11:00 AM Adams 19G NR cC
Saturday 21-Oct 1:00 PM Adams 198 NR H2
Sunday 22-Oct 9:00 AM Adams 16B NR3 PV
Sunday 22-Oct 11:00 AM Adams 16B NR1 NT
Saturday 28-Oct 9:30 AM Adams 19G NR ES
Sunday 29-Oct 9:00 AM Adams 16G NR SR
Sunday 29-Oct 11:00 AM Adams 16B NR1 H2
Sunday 29-Oct 1:00 PM Adams 16B NR3 NT
Sunday 10-Sep 1:00 PM Beverly Hills HS 198 BH NT
Sunday 17-Sep 1:00 PM Beverly Hills HS 19B BH NR
Sunday 24-Sep 1:00 PM Beverly Hills HS 198 BH w
Sunday 8-Oct 1:00 PM Beverly Hills HS 198 BH ES1
Sunday 22-Oct 1:00 PM Beverly Hills HS 198 BH H1
Sunday 29-Oct 1:00 PM Beverly Hills HS 198 BH cc2
Saturday 2-Sep 9:00 AM CES East 19B ES1 NT
Saturday 2-Sep 11:00 AM CES East 16G ES NT
Saturday 2-Sep 1:00 PM CES East 16B ES WT
Saturday 2-Sep 3:00 PM CES East 19G ES NT
Saturday 9-Sep 2:45 PM CES East 198 ES2 H1
Saturday 9-Sep 4:45 PM CES East 16B ES SR2
Sunday 10-Sep 12:15PM CES East 16B ES w1
Sunday 10-Sep 2:15 PM CES East 16G ST ES Columbiareschedule
Saturday 16-Sep 2:45 PM CES East 19B ES2 NR
Saturday 16-Sep 4:45 PM CES East 198 ES1 cc2
Sunday 17-Sep 12:15PM CES East 19G ES M1
Saturday 23-Sep 2:45 PM CES East 16G ES PV2
Sunday 24-Sep 12:15PM CES East 19B ES1 H1
Saturday 30-Sep 2:45 PM CES East 16B ES NR3

Saturday 30-Sep 4:45 PM CES East 16G ES SP
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